
 PORT OF BALTIMORE  BULK/CONTAINER/GENERAL CARGO STEVEDORES & TERMINAL OPERATORS 
 

APM Terminals 
First Street & East Service Road 
Dundalk Marine Terminal 
2700 Broening Highway 
Baltimore, MD  21222 
Brian Clark, Terminal Manager 
E-mail:balapmtptm@ampterminals.net 
Telephone:  410-282-5181, Ext. 114 
Fax:  410-282-5489 
Patrick Eckert, Gateyard Manager 
Telephone:  410-282-5181, Ext. 107 
Fax:  410-285-8419 
 
BALTERM/TARTAN TERMINALS 
South Locust Point Marine Terminal 
2001 E. McComas Street 
Baltimore, MD  21230 
M.C. (Trip) Bailey, President 
Email: tbailey@balterm.com 
Telephone:  410-752-9981 
Fax: 410-752-9985 
North Locust Point Marine Terminal, Pier 4/5 
Baltimore, MD 21230 
Bruce Wrightson, Vice President/General Manager 
Email: bwrightson@balterm.com 
Telephone:  410-752-6556 x 109 
Fax: 410-539-8346 – (mail to SLP address) 
Operations Office 
Dundalk Marine Terminal 
2700 Broening Hwy. 
Third Street 
Baltimore, MD 21222 
Dave Hobbie, Terminal Manager 
E-mail:dhobbie@balterm.com 
Telephone  410-633-3800 
Fax: 410-633-7821 
 
BALTIMORE METAL & COMMODITIES TERMINAL 
Ft. McHenry, Pier 1&2 
1201 Wallace Street 
Baltimore, MD 21230 
Main Telephone: 410-752-8254 
Main Fax: 410-752-8292 
John Connolly, CEO  
Rupert Denney, General Manager 
John Moors, Terminal Manager 
Email: j.moors@us.steinweg.com 
 
BEACON STEVEDORING CORP. 
2021 S. Clinton Street 
P.O. Box 5163 
Baltimore, MD  21224-0163 
Telephone: 410-522-4544 
Fax: 410-327-2315 
Mr. Shaun F. Ruckert, Vice President 
E-mail: shaun@rukert.com 
Mr. Frank J. Olszewski III, Vice President 
E-mail: franko@rukert.com 
Mr. John L. Coulter, Executive Vice President 
E-mail: john@rukert.com 
 
CANTON MARINE TERMINAL 
2100 Frankfurst Avenue 
Baltimore, MD  21226 
Telephone:   410-631-7773 
Fax:   410-631-7781 
Frank Nossell, Terminal Manager 
E-mail: fnossell@vanebrothers.com 
 
CANTON MARITIME SERVICES, INC. 
3800 Newgate Avenue, Suite 2 
Baltimore, MD  21224 
Telephone:   410-633-1601 
Fax:   410-633-3475 
Rex Wheeler, President  
E-mail: rexwheeler@cantonmaritime.com   
CERES MARINE TERMINALS, INC. 
2908 Childs Street 
Baltimore, MD  21226 
Telephone: 443-874-7700 
Fax: 443-874-8582 
Douglas Wolfe, Terminal Manager 
E-mail: dwolfe@ceresglobal.com 
Tony Buccini, Operations 
E-mail: :tbuccini@ceresglobal.com 
Telephone: 443-874-7700 x 17 
Cell: 443-463-6893 
Marine Operations Fax: 443-874-8581 
 
CNX Marine Terminals Inc. 
3800 Newgate Avenue 
Baltimore, MD  21224 
Telephone: 410-631-6426 
Fax 410-631-6425 
Regis Peternel, General Manager 
E-mail:  regispeternel@consolenergy.com 
 
KINDER MORGAN/CHESAPEAKE BULK 
1575 Sparrows Point Blvd. 
Baltimore, MD  21219-1029 
Telephone:  410-388-1440 
Fax:  410-477-0161 
John Manzari  Executive Vice President  
Email: cbsjm@erols.com 
Dennis J. Brady, Vice President 
Email: cbsdb@erols.com 
 

CSX TRANSPORTATION 
Chesapeake Bay Piers 
1910 Benhill Avenue 
Baltimore, MD  21226 
Telephone:  410-355-0337 
Fax: 410-355-2088 
Craig Blinke, Superintendent of Coal Piers 
Telephone – 410- 355-6302 
Email: craig.blinke@csx.com  
Randy Sheets, Manager  - 410-355-6308 
E-mail: randy_sheets@csx.com 
Rick McNey, Asst. Mgr. – 410-355-6309 
 
MARYLAND MARINE TERMINALS 
Pier #13 Canton 
Newkirk Avenue 
Baltimore, MD  21224 
Telephone: (410)633-3307 
Fax: (410)633-3305 
Joe Pollutra – General Manager 
Cell (443)695-5800 
E-mail: jjp@marylandterminals.com 
Richard Jamison, Director  
E-mail: raj@marylandterminals.com 
Cell Phone – 443-695-5802 
 
MID-ATLANTIC TERMINAL 
Dundalk Marine Terminal 
Baltimore, MD  21222 
Telephone:  443-216-1660 
Fax:  410-282-2321 
Alex Conjour, Terminal Manager 
E-mail: alex.conjour@2wglobal.com 
Scott Senko, Terminal Team Leader 
E-mail: scott.senko@2wglobal.com 
 
P & O PORTS BALTIMORE, INC. 
2200 Broening Highway, Suite 100 
Baltimore, MD  21224 
Telephone:  410-631-7430 
Fax:  410-631-7425 
Mark Montgomery, Sr. VP East Coast Ops 
Telephone: 410-631-5950 
E-mail: mark.montgomery@poportsna.com 
Michael Curran, Assistant Vice President - Operations 
Telephone:  410-631-5962  
Cell number:  443-691-2411 
E-mail: michael.curran@poportsna.com   
Larry Jones, Terminal Manager 
Dundalk Marine Terminal 
2700 Broening Highway 
Baltimore, MD  21222 
E-mail: larry.jones@poportsna.com 
Telephone: 410-282-4260 
Fax: 410-282-6467 
Cell number: 410-736-0737 
For Terminal Handling Charges, Quotes, Crane Hire Contact 
Richard Tobin, Telephone:  410-288-8658 
E-mail: richard.tobin@poportsna.com  OR 
Jim Keifer, Telephone: 410-288-8676 
E-mail: jim.keifer@poportsna.com  
Fax: 410-288-8659 
 
Jack Roeckell, Terminal Manager 
Seagirt Marine Terminal 
2600 Broening Highway 
Baltimore, MD 21224 
Telephone: 410-288-8602 
Fax: 410-288-8649 
E-mail:john.roeckell@poportsna.com 
 
RAMSAY, SCARLETT & CO, INC. 
Ernest D. Levering, Chairman of the Board 
10 North Calvert Street 
Baltimore, MD  21202 
E-mail: EMRSCO@aol.com 
Telephone:  410-659-1847 
Fax:  410-539-5055 
 
RUKERT TERMINALS CORPORATION 
2021 South Clinton Street 
P.O. Box 5163 
Baltimore, MD  21224-0163 
Telephone:  410-276-1013 
Fax:  410-327-2315 
John L. Coulter, President 
E-mail: john@rukert.com 
Jason J. Loveland, Vice President 
E-mail: jason@rukert.com 
 
 
PRIVATE TERMINAL 
PUBLIC TERMINAL 
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